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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle 18 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 17:00 Results
CIJ - MEET Record 8:55.00 TO BE ESTABLISHED,

Girls, Open : 10:14.42
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. OLIVIER, Monique 98 Swimming Luxembourg 8:47.80 819 MR
National Record 400m, National Record 800m, MP16 400m, MP16 800m

100m: 1:02.59 1:02.59 300m: 3:14.92 1:06.12 500m: 5:28.39 1:06.84 700m: 7:42.40 1:06.63
200m: 2:08.80 1:06.21 400m: 4:21.55 1:06.63 600m: 6:35.77 1:07.38 800m: 8:47.80 1:05.40

2. EVANS, Sophie 99 Swim Wales 9:03.39 750
100m: 1:03.94 1:03.94 300m: 3:20.25 1:08.57 500m: 5:38.15 1:08.76 700m: 7:55.87 1:08.68
200m: 2:11.68 1:07.74 400m: 4:29.39 1:09.14 600m: 6:47.19 1:09.04 800m: 9:03.39 1:07.52

3. INGTHORSDOTTIR, Harpa 00 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 9:27.49 659
100m: 1:07.71 1:07.71 300m: 3:31.69 1:12.49 500m: 7:08.56 2:24.94 700m:
200m: 2:19.20 1:11.49 400m: 4:43.62 1:11.93 600m: 8:19.81 1:11.25 800m: 9:27.49

4. BECKER, Annett 00 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 9:31.71 644
100m: 1:06.00 1:06.00 300m: 3:29.86 1:12.59 500m: 5:56.07 1:12.69 700m: 8:21.01 1:12.51
200m: 2:17.27 1:11.27 400m: 4:43.38 1:13.52 600m: 7:08.50 1:12.43 800m: 9:31.71 1:10.70

5. OEHMAN, Emma 97 Wisby Simsaellskap Sweden 9:51.73 581
100m: 1:06.54 1:06.54 300m: 3:34.04 1:14.65 500m: 6:05.23 1:15.44 700m: 8:36.55 1:16.17
200m: 2:19.39 1:12.85 400m: 4:49.79 1:15.75 600m: 7:20.38 1:15.15 800m: 9:51.73 1:15.18

6. MODEWEG-HANSEN, Sophie 97 Soelleroed Swim Club 9:51.75 581
100m: 1:11.06 1:11.06 300m: 3:40.61 1:15.07 500m: 6:11.75 1:15.35 700m: 8:41.18 1:14.34
200m: 2:25.54 1:14.48 400m: 4:56.40 1:15.79 600m: 7:26.84 1:15.09 800m: 9:51.75 1:10.57

7. VOLK, Luise 98 SCW Eschborn 9:52.61 578
100m: 1:07.65 1:07.65 300m: 3:37.74 1:15.77 500m: 6:09.53 1:15.44 700m: 8:40.60 1:15.28
200m: 2:21.97 1:14.32 400m: 4:54.09 1:16.35 600m: 7:25.32 1:15.79 800m: 9:52.61 1:12.01

8. STRAND NIELSEN, Josefine 00 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 9:58.21 562
100m: 1:10.13 1:10.13 300m: 3:42.00 1:15.68 500m: 6:13.47 1:15.65 700m: 8:44.51 1:15.22
200m: 2:26.32 1:16.19 400m: 4:57.82 1:15.82 600m: 7:29.29 1:15.82 800m: 9:58.21 1:13.70

9. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR, Eyrun Agla 99 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 9:59.53 558
100m: 1:06.85 1:06.85 300m: 3:37.31 1:16.18 500m: 6:10.77 1:16.38 700m: 8:44.89 1:16.93
200m: 2:21.13 1:14.28 400m: 4:54.39 1:17.08 600m: 7:27.96 1:17.19 800m: 9:59.53 1:14.64

10. BLANCO-GONZALEZ, Isabel 98 TV Wetzlar 1847 10:00.85 555
100m: 1:08.88 1:08.88 300m: 3:40.04 1:16.33 500m: 6:13.27 1:16.67 700m: 8:46.58 1:16.40
200m: 2:23.71 1:14.83 400m: 4:56.60 1:16.56 600m: 7:30.18 1:16.91 800m: 10:00.85 1:14.27

11. LANG, Charlotte 97 TV Wetzlar 1847 10:01.67 553
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:40.59 1:16.80 500m: 6:14.01 1:16.62 700m: 8:47.10 1:16.60
200m: 2:23.79 1:15.40 400m: 4:57.39 1:16.80 600m: 7:30.50 1:16.49 800m: 10:01.67 1:14.57

12. WEINBERG, Carla 98 Swimming Luxembourg 10:01.86 552
100m: 1:09.72 1:09.72 300m: 3:40.33 1:15.60 500m: 6:13.50 1:16.91 700m: 8:46.78 1:16.40
200m: 2:24.73 1:15.01 400m: 4:56.59 1:16.26 600m: 7:30.38 1:16.88 800m: 10:01.86 1:15.08

13. MERTENS, Lynn 98 FLNS 10:05.17 543
100m: 1:08.46 1:08.46 300m: 3:37.59 1:15.50 500m: 6:13.35 1:18.26 700m: 8:49.48 1:18.82
200m: 2:22.09 1:13.63 400m: 4:55.09 1:17.50 600m: 7:30.66 1:17.31 800m: 10:05.17 1:15.69

14. FABER, Maiti 01 FLNS 10:08.12 535
100m: 1:09.17 1:09.17 300m: 3:42.51 1:17.58 500m: 6:18.17 1:17.97 700m: 8:53.55 1:17.97
200m: 2:24.93 1:15.76 400m: 5:00.20 1:17.69 600m: 7:35.58 1:17.41 800m: 10:08.12 1:14.57

15. BLONDEL, Lea 00 Villeneuve d'Ascq 10:29.04 483 *
100m: 1:12.12 1:12.12 300m: 3:49.53 1:18.91 500m: 6:30.07 1:20.66 700m: 9:09.94 1:19.27
200m: 2:30.62 1:18.50 400m: 5:09.41 1:19.88 600m: 7:50.67 1:20.60 800m: 10:29.04 1:19.10

16. HAMEN SAEIG, Yael 01 FLNS 10:38.06 463 *
100m: 1:12.35 1:12.35 300m: 3:51.26 1:19.16 500m: 6:34.95 1:22.12 700m: 9:18.27 1:21.53
200m: 2:32.10 1:19.75 400m: 5:12.83 1:21.57 600m: 7:56.74 1:21.79 800m: 10:38.06 1:19.79
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 18 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

17. VISEE, Chloe 01 MHN 10:55.13 428 *
100m: 1:14.22 1:14.22 300m: 4:01.23 1:24.55 500m: 6:49.48 1:23.82 700m: 9:34.75 1:22.43
200m: 2:36.68 1:22.46 400m: 5:25.66 1:24.43 600m: 8:12.32 1:22.84 800m: 10:55.13 1:20.38

18. HOLLERICH, Anne 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 10:58.89 421 *
100m: 1:16.56 1:16.56 300m: 4:03.01 1:22.99 500m: 6:51.08 1:24.28 700m: 9:38.57 1:23.34
200m: 2:40.02 1:23.46 400m: 5:26.80 1:23.79 600m: 8:15.23 1:24.15 800m: 10:58.89 1:20.32

EXH KEPP, Natasja Kristine 00 Soelleroed Swim Club 10:12.18 525
100m: 1:10.17 1:10.17 300m: 3:44.11 1:18.01 500m: 6:20.45 1:18.03 700m: 8:57.56 1:18.70
200m: 2:26.10 1:15.93 400m: 5:02.42 1:18.31 600m: 7:38.86 1:18.41 800m: 10:12.18 1:14.62

EXH VITUS TVERSTED, Martha 02 Soelleroed Swim Club 10:20.27 504 *
100m: 1:12.53 1:12.53 300m: 3:48.32 1:18.65 500m: 6:26.85 1:18.75 700m: 9:04.72 1:18.69
200m: 2:29.67 1:17.14 400m: 5:08.10 1:19.78 600m: 7:46.03 1:19.18 800m: 10:20.27 1:15.55
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle 20 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 17:23 Results
CIJ - MEET Record 15:46.18 PIIRONEN, Eetu FIN Centre Aquatique de la Coque K26/04/2013

Boys, Open : 18:10.87
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GUILLOT, Remy 98 Lagny Sur Marne Natation 16:33.95 672
100m: 1:02.52 1:02.52 500m: 5:27.53 1:06.97 900m: 9:54.67 1:07.02 1300m: 14:21.82 1:06.74
200m: 2:07.77 1:05.25 600m: 6:34.01 1:06.48 1000m: 11:01.81 1:07.14 1400m: 15:28.96 1:07.14
300m: 3:13.91 1:06.14 700m: 7:40.60 1:06.59 1100m: 12:08.40 1:06.59 1500m: 16:33.95 1:04.99
400m: 4:20.56 1:06.65 800m: 8:47.65 1:07.05 1200m: 13:15.08 1:06.68

2. SIGURDSSON, Olafur 99 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 16:49.06 643
100m: 1:01.81 1:01.81 500m: 5:34.90 1:08.57 900m: 10:10.14 1:08.49 1300m: 14:41.50 1:07.55
200m: 2:09.23 1:07.42 600m: 6:43.73 1:08.83 1000m: 11:18.96 1:08.82 1400m: 15:46.79 1:05.29
300m: 3:17.68 1:08.45 700m: 7:52.42 1:08.69 1100m: 12:26.37 1:07.41 1500m: 16:49.06 1:02.27
400m: 4:26.33 1:08.65 800m: 9:01.65 1:09.23 1200m: 13:33.95 1:07.58

3. DOERRIES, Henning 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 16:49.67 642
100m: 1:03.08 1:03.08 500m: 5:32.40 1:07.55 900m: 10:04.77 1:08.45 1300m: 14:37.30 1:07.78
200m: 2:09.82 1:06.74 600m: 6:40.56 1:08.16 1000m: 11:13.03 1:08.26 1400m: 15:45.44 1:08.14
300m: 3:17.00 1:07.18 700m: 7:48.61 1:08.05 1100m: 12:21.71 1:08.68 1500m: 16:49.67 1:04.23
400m: 4:24.85 1:07.85 800m: 8:56.32 1:07.71 1200m: 13:29.52 1:07.81

4. ABRAHAM, Leo 96 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 16:49.72 641
100m: 1:03.01 1:03.01 500m: 5:32.10 1:07.76 900m: 10:04.71 1:08.34 1300m: 14:37.49 1:07.65
200m: 2:09.19 1:06.18 600m: 6:40.17 1:08.07 1000m: 11:13.12 1:08.41 1400m: 15:45.67 1:08.18
300m: 3:16.39 1:07.20 700m: 7:48.33 1:08.16 1100m: 12:21.52 1:08.40 1500m: 16:49.72 1:04.05
400m: 4:24.34 1:07.95 800m: 8:56.37 1:08.04 1200m: 13:29.84 1:08.32

5. MAZAUD, Guillaume 97 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 17:02.08 618
100m: 1:03.61 1:03.61 500m: 5:40.38 1:09.69 900m: 10:15.78 1:08.02 1300m: 14:48.04 1:08.47
200m: 2:11.70 1:08.09 600m: 6:50.33 1:09.95 1000m: 11:23.75 1:07.97 1400m: 15:56.00 1:07.96
300m: 3:20.69 1:08.99 700m: 7:59.08 1:08.75 1100m: 12:31.69 1:07.94 1500m: 17:02.08 1:06.08
400m: 4:30.69 1:10.00 800m: 9:07.76 1:08.68 1200m: 13:39.57 1:07.88

6. BOISSEL, Louis 97 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 17:34.47 563
100m: 1:06.95 1:06.95 500m: 5:49.77 1:11.08 900m: 10:33.43 1:11.36 1300m: 15:16.06 1:11.44
200m: 2:17.14 1:10.19 600m: 7:00.67 1:10.90 1000m: 11:43.66 1:10.23 1400m: 16:26.17 1:10.11
300m: 3:27.76 1:10.62 700m: 8:11.72 1:11.05 1100m: 12:53.90 1:10.24 1500m: 17:34.47 1:08.30
400m: 4:38.69 1:10.93 800m: 9:22.07 1:10.35 1200m: 14:04.62 1:10.72

7. BISENIUS, Rayan 00 FFBN 17:37.43 558
100m: 1:04.65 1:04.65 500m: 5:47.25 1:11.74 900m: 10:34.45 1:12.18 1300m: 15:19.67 1:11.27
200m: 2:13.92 1:09.27 600m: 6:58.74 1:11.49 1000m: 11:45.86 1:11.41 1400m: 16:30.51 1:10.84
300m: 3:24.48 1:10.56 700m: 8:10.27 1:11.53 1100m: 12:56.87 1:11.01 1500m: 17:37.43 1:06.92
400m: 4:35.51 1:11.03 800m: 9:22.27 1:12.00 1200m: 14:08.40 1:11.53

8. PERSSON, Oscar 95 Wisby Simsaellskap Sweden 17:38.46 557
100m: 1:05.18 1:05.18 500m: 5:46.51 1:11.58 900m: 10:33.30 1:11.53 1300m: 15:20.12 1:11.76
200m: 2:14.00 1:08.82 600m: 6:57.97 1:11.46 1000m: 11:44.86 1:11.56 1400m: 16:30.69 1:10.57
300m: 3:24.22 1:10.22 700m: 8:09.65 1:11.68 1100m: 12:56.69 1:11.83 1500m: 17:38.46 1:07.77
400m: 4:34.93 1:10.71 800m: 9:21.77 1:12.12 1200m: 14:08.36 1:11.67

9. DESBRUNS, Florian 00 Lagny Sur Marne Natation 17:44.74 547
100m: 1:08.62 1:08.62 500m: 5:53.22 1:11.14 900m: 10:39.25 1:11.38 1300m: 15:25.17 1:11.20
200m: 2:20.12 1:11.50 600m: 7:04.00 1:10.78 1000m: 11:51.53 1:12.28 1400m: 16:35.46 1:10.29
300m: 3:30.48 1:10.36 700m: 8:15.75 1:11.75 1100m: 13:02.02 1:10.49 1500m: 17:44.74 1:09.28
400m: 4:42.08 1:11.60 800m: 9:27.87 1:12.12 1200m: 14:13.97 1:11.95

10. MANNES, Pol 00 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 17:49.19 540
100m: 500m: 5:49.55 1:11.78 900m: 10:37.09 1:11.54 1300m: 15:27.44 1:12.55
200m: 2:14.90 600m: 7:01.37 1:11.82 1000m: 11:49.92 1:12.83 1400m: 16:39.61 1:12.17
300m: 3:25.92 1:11.02 700m: 8:13.43 1:12.06 1100m: 1500m: 17:49.19 1:09.58
400m: 4:37.77 1:11.85 800m: 9:25.55 1:12.12 1200m: 14:14.89

11. HENVEAUX, Lucas 00 FFBN 17:49.36 540
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 500m: 5:52.36 1:11.10 900m: 10:38.79 1:12.09 1300m: 15:27.36 1:11.80
200m: 2:18.39 1:11.47 600m: 7:03.84 1:11.48 1000m: 11:51.80 1:13.01 1400m: 16:39.90 1:12.54
300m: 3:30.15 1:11.76 700m: 8:15.22 1:11.38 1100m: 13:03.44 1:11.64 1500m: 17:49.36 1:09.46
400m: 4:41.26 1:11.11 800m: 9:26.70 1:11.48 1200m: 14:15.56 1:12.12
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 20 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

12. RICHARD, Killian 00 Lagny Sur Marne Natation 17:57.91 527
100m: 1:07.45 1:07.45 500m: 5:57.11 1:13.42 900m: 10:46.72 1:13.28 1300m: 15:36.75 1:12.34
200m: 2:19.40 1:11.95 600m: 7:08.36 1:11.25 1000m: 11:59.75 1:13.03 1400m: 16:49.15 1:12.40
300m: 3:31.03 1:11.63 700m: 8:21.01 1:12.65 1100m: 13:11.88 1:12.13 1500m: 17:57.91 1:08.76
400m: 4:43.69 1:12.66 800m: 9:33.44 1:12.43 1200m: 14:24.41 1:12.53

13. RACINE, Mickael 98 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 17:58.29 527
100m: 1:07.91 1:07.91 500m: 5:55.87 1:12.11 900m: 10:46.66 1:12.75 1300m: 15:35.90 1:12.32
200m: 2:19.11 1:11.20 600m: 7:07.97 1:12.10 1000m: 11:59.14 1:12.48 1400m: 16:48.05 1:12.15
300m: 3:31.46 1:12.35 700m: 8:20.78 1:12.81 1100m: 13:11.27 1:12.13 1500m: 17:58.29 1:10.24
400m: 4:43.76 1:12.30 800m: 9:33.91 1:13.13 1200m: 14:23.58 1:12.31

14. NORGAARD, Alexander 00 Soelleroed Swim Club 18:05.78 516
100m: 1:07.33 1:07.33 500m: 5:54.65 1:12.18 900m: 10:47.85 1:13.77 1300m: 15:41.52 1:13.42
200m: 2:18.16 1:10.83 600m: 7:07.70 1:13.05 1000m: 12:01.24 1:13.39 1400m: 16:54.28 1:12.76
300m: 3:30.50 1:12.34 700m: 8:20.66 1:12.96 1100m: 13:14.63 1:13.39 1500m: 18:05.78 1:11.50
400m: 4:42.47 1:11.97 800m: 9:34.08 1:13.42 1200m: 14:28.10 1:13.47

15. JAMAR, Florian 98 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 18:35.34 476 *
100m: 1:08.75 1:08.75 500m: 6:04.39 1:14.70 900m: 11:03.76 1:15.42 1300m: 16:05.68 1:15.86
200m: 2:21.71 1:12.96 600m: 7:19.21 1:14.82 1000m: 12:19.15 1:15.39 1400m: 17:21.42 1:15.74
300m: 3:35.44 1:13.73 700m: 8:33.75 1:14.54 1100m: 13:34.46 1:15.31 1500m: 18:35.34 1:13.92
400m: 4:49.69 1:14.25 800m: 9:48.34 1:14.59 1200m: 14:49.82 1:15.36
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 3 Women, 400m Medley 18 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 18:06 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 4:57.68 RAEZKE, Taina GER Luxembourg 19/04/2009

Girls, Open : 5:43.54
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ASHTON, Laura 97 Swim Wales 5:06.54 671 A
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:47.03 38.11 250m: 3:08.41 43.86 350m: 4:30.70 37.02

100m: 1:08.92 37.05 200m: 2:24.55 37.52 300m: 3:53.68 45.27 400m: 5:06.54 35.84

2. REES, Katie 98 Swim Wales 5:07.74 663 A
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:51.13 41.99 250m: 3:14.27 42.17 350m: 4:32.94 35.61

100m: 1:09.14 37.05 200m: 2:32.10 40.97 300m: 3:57.33 43.06 400m: 5:07.74 34.80

3. ANGELIDIS, Cristiana 00 FLNS 5:11.54 639 A
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:52.10 40.64 250m: 3:16.73 44.38 350m: 4:37.62 35.51

100m: 1:11.46 38.43 200m: 2:32.35 40.25 300m: 4:02.11 45.38 400m: 5:11.54 33.92

4. DUMONT, Juliette 00 Embourg 5:14.15 623 A
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:50.53 41.27 250m: 3:17.59 46.07 350m: 4:39.04 35.75

100m: 1:09.26 35.95 200m: 2:31.52 40.99 300m: 4:03.29 45.70 400m: 5:14.15 35.11

5. HOYLE, Katie 98 Swim Wales 5:14.23 623 A
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:51.97 41.23 250m: 3:17.54 44.00 350m: 4:38.40 36.38

100m: 1:10.74 37.78 200m: 2:33.54 41.57 300m: 4:02.02 44.48 400m: 5:14.23 35.83

6. THOMAS, Carys 97 Swim Wales 5:19.09 595 A
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:54.70 42.25 250m: 3:21.30 46.03 350m: 4:44.13 36.15

100m: 1:12.45 38.85 200m: 2:35.27 40.57 300m: 4:07.98 46.68 400m: 5:19.09 34.96

7. ERHART, Samira-Svea 99 Erster Offenbacher SC 5:19.62 592 A
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:55.26 42.24 250m: 3:22.13 45.81 350m: 4:43.67 37.55

100m: 1:13.02 40.49 200m: 2:36.32 41.06 300m: 4:06.12 43.99 400m: 5:19.62 35.95

8. VAN D.BOSSCHE, Manon 97 FLNS 5:22.08 578 A
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:54.66 41.33 250m: 3:20.74 46.09 350m: 4:45.18 37.17

100m: 1:13.33 40.44 200m: 2:34.65 39.99 300m: 4:08.01 47.27 400m: 5:22.08 36.90

9. KALENIUS, Lyydia 00 Cetus Espoo 5:23.79 569 R
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:57.25 43.44 250m: 3:23.91 43.73 350m: 4:48.03 37.82

100m: 1:13.81 39.74 200m: 2:40.18 42.93 300m: 4:10.21 46.30 400m: 5:23.79 35.76

10. GYSEN, Sophie-Charlotte 99 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 5:24.64 565 R
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:52.50 39.90 250m: 3:20.92 49.34 350m: 4:48.04 37.70

100m: 1:12.60 39.20 200m: 2:31.58 39.08 300m: 4:10.34 49.42 400m: 5:24.64 36.60

11. HAJDER NAEYE, Tamlyne 00 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 5:24.95 563
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:54.23 40.54 250m: 3:21.76 46.91 350m: 4:48.13 37.66

100m: 1:13.69 39.06 200m: 2:34.85 40.62 300m: 4:10.47 48.71 400m: 5:24.95 36.82

12. THUNO RASMUSSEN, Sofie 00 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 5:25.49 560
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:52.04 42.62 250m: 3:20.54 45.84 350m: 4:47.62 38.11

100m: 1:09.42 36.93 200m: 2:34.70 42.66 300m: 4:09.51 48.97 400m: 5:25.49 37.87

13. KRISTJANSDOTTIR, Maria Fanney 00 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 5:27.37 551
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 2:00.97 43.96 250m: 3:29.28 44.60 350m: 4:53.18 36.91

100m: 1:17.01 41.87 200m: 2:44.68 43.71 300m: 4:16.27 46.99 400m: 5:27.37 34.19

14. ROBERTSDOTTIR, Katarina 00 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 5:27.73 549
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 2:00.03 42.59 250m: 3:28.63 46.86 350m: 4:52.54 35.86

100m: 1:17.44 43.17 200m: 2:41.77 41.74 300m: 4:16.68 48.05 400m: 5:27.73 35.19

15. BAUER, Johanna 99 SCW Eschborn 5:28.40 546
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:58.48 42.41 250m: 3:25.95 46.78 350m: 4:51.35 37.77

100m: 1:16.07 42.68 200m: 2:39.17 40.69 300m: 4:13.58 47.63 400m: 5:28.40 37.05

16. OOMS, Naomi 97 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 5:32.52 526
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:56.10 42.70 250m: 3:25.81 48.40 350m: 4:55.51 39.20

100m: 1:13.40 39.97 200m: 2:37.41 41.31 300m: 4:16.31 50.50 400m: 5:32.52 37.01
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 3, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, 18 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

17. RATH, Ella 01 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 5:33.05 523
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:58.54 43.86 250m: 3:31.28 50.30 350m: 4:56.99 36.50

100m: 1:14.68 40.22 200m: 2:40.98 42.44 300m: 4:20.49 49.21 400m: 5:33.05 36.06

18. AALTO, Ella 00 Cetus Espoo 5:34.66 516
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 2:01.59 45.90 250m: 3:32.85 46.26 350m: 4:58.06 38.31

100m: 1:15.69 42.50 200m: 2:46.59 45.00 300m: 4:19.75 46.90 400m: 5:34.66 36.60

19. HOLLYWOOD, Aine 99 Swimming Luxembourg 5:35.33 512
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 2:00.30 45.85 250m: 3:31.03 48.96 350m: 4:57.72 37.09

100m: 1:14.45 40.65 200m: 2:42.07 41.77 300m: 4:20.63 49.60 400m: 5:35.33 37.61

20. DONDE FEILBERG, Luna 00 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 5:36.23 508
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 2:00.52 45.52 250m: 3:32.33 47.00 350m: 4:58.37 35.93

100m: 1:15.00 40.32 200m: 2:45.33 44.81 300m: 4:22.44 50.11 400m: 5:36.23 37.86

21. ETIENNE, Marie 99 Embourg 5:37.91 501
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 2:00.58 41.71 250m: 3:31.98 48.58 350m: 5:00.10 38.77

100m: 1:18.87 43.09 200m: 2:43.40 42.82 300m: 4:21.33 49.35 400m: 5:37.91 37.81

22. RIKKERT, Helene 00 Swimming Luxembourg 5:46.43 465 *
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 2:03.69 42.39 250m: 3:33.76 48.45 350m: 5:05.05 41.22

100m: 1:21.30 45.92 200m: 2:45.31 41.62 300m: 4:23.83 50.07 400m: 5:46.43 41.38

23. VAN MECHELEN, Claire 00 Swimming Luxembourg 6:03.04 404 *
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 2:09.90 45.35 250m: 3:46.19 48.89 350m: 5:21.22 43.30

100m: 1:24.55 46.60 200m: 2:57.30 47.40 300m: 4:37.92 51.73 400m: 6:03.04 41.82

24. BACCAUW, Margaux 01 MHN 6:12.74 373 *
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:18.34 49.93 250m: 3:57.15 52.39 350m: 5:34.32 43.39

100m: 1:28.41 48.93 200m: 3:04.76 46.42 300m: 4:50.93 53.78 400m: 6:12.74 38.42

25. DIESSNER, Nele 02 SCW Eschborn 6:15.15 366 *
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:10.62 47.06 250m: 3:54.13 56.83 350m: 5:31.59 44.30

100m: 1:23.56 45.95 200m: 2:57.30 46.68 300m: 4:47.29 53.16 400m: 6:15.15 43.56

26. WINKEL, Helene 01 Swimming Luxembourg 6:20.63 350 *
50m: 39.87 39.87 150m: 2:22.40 46.79 250m: 4:02.70 52.36 350m: 5:40.04 41.56

100m: 1:35.61 55.74 200m: 3:10.34 47.94 300m: 4:58.48 55.78 400m: 6:20.63 40.59

27. GUERARD, Anna-Sica 01 Swimming Luxembourg 6:21.94 347 *
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:15.90 48.62 250m: 4:00.14 55.77 350m: 5:40.10 43.70

100m: 1:27.28 48.28 200m: 3:04.37 48.47 300m: 4:56.40 56.26 400m: 6:21.94 41.84

28. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Swimming Luxembourg 6:26.81 334 *
50m: 39.69 39.69 150m: 2:19.23 47.92 250m: 4:03.61 55.94 350m: 5:43.78 43.77

100m: 1:31.31 51.62 200m: 3:07.67 48.44 300m: 5:00.01 56.40 400m: 6:26.81 43.03



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg 04/05/2014 18:07 - Page 7

CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley 20 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 18:26 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 4:25.44 LEBHERZ, Yannick GER Luxembourg 19/04/2009

Boys, Open : 5:14.20
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HUGHES, Jordan 97 Swim Wales 4:44.06 632 A
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:41.36 37.54 250m: 2:57.97 39.34 350m: 4:11.57 32.46

100m: 1:03.82 34.26 200m: 2:18.63 37.27 300m: 3:39.11 41.14 400m: 4:44.06 32.49

2. FAIRLESS, Matthew 96 Swim Wales 4:45.09 625 A
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:39.52 36.12 250m: 2:56.92 40.55 350m: 4:12.25 32.90

100m: 1:03.40 34.01 200m: 2:16.37 36.85 300m: 3:39.35 42.43 400m: 4:45.09 32.84

3. BASTON, Ben 96 Swim Wales 4:48.65 602 A
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:38.80 37.17 250m: 2:57.29 40.06 350m: 4:14.59 34.69

100m: 1:01.63 33.32 200m: 2:17.23 38.43 300m: 3:39.90 42.61 400m: 4:48.65 34.06

4. BIVER, Antoine 97 FLNS 4:51.82 583 A
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:41.61 38.36 250m: 3:00.56 41.84 350m: 4:17.50 34.06

100m: 1:03.25 34.19 200m: 2:18.72 37.11 300m: 3:43.44 42.88 400m: 4:51.82 34.32

5. JOURET, Louis 97 Swimming Luxembourg 4:53.80 571 A
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:44.51 39.13 250m: 3:04.29 42.61 350m: 4:21.15 34.12

100m: 1:05.38 35.20 200m: 2:21.68 37.17 300m: 3:47.03 42.74 400m: 4:53.80 32.65

6. LUYTEN, Sjobbe 98 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 4:55.84 559 A
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:42.63 35.54 250m: 3:04.38 46.59 350m: 4:24.59 33.98

100m: 1:07.09 36.46 200m: 2:17.79 35.16 300m: 3:50.61 46.23 400m: 4:55.84 31.25

7. WALTZING, Florian 97 FLNS 4:58.99 542 A
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:44.55 38.05 250m: 3:03.23 41.18 350m: 4:23.45 37.63

100m: 1:06.50 36.12 200m: 2:22.05 37.50 300m: 3:45.82 42.59 400m: 4:58.99 35.54

8. BERNIER, Dylan 95 Lille Metropole Natation 4:59.10 541 A
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:45.27 37.79 250m: 3:06.46 43.63 350m: 4:25.43 34.75

100m: 1:07.48 35.44 200m: 2:22.83 37.56 300m: 3:50.68 44.22 400m: 4:59.10 33.67

9. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Natation Club Athus 5:01.26 530 R
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:43.79 38.35 250m: 3:05.56 43.33 350m: 4:26.43 35.76

100m: 1:05.44 35.40 200m: 2:22.23 38.44 300m: 3:50.67 45.11 400m: 5:01.26 34.83

10. DOERRIES, Henning 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 5:04.19 515 R
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:53.07 41.14 250m: 3:14.44 41.57 350m: 4:31.05 33.88

100m: 1:11.93 39.47 200m: 2:32.87 39.80 300m: 3:57.17 42.73 400m: 5:04.19 33.14

11. EVENS, Tom 99 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 5:05.54 508
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:45.78 37.71 250m: 3:09.82 46.93 350m: 4:31.75 34.77

100m: 1:08.07 37.00 200m: 2:22.89 37.11 300m: 3:56.98 47.16 400m: 5:05.54 33.79

12. HURARD, Octave 98 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 5:06.10 505
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:48.89 38.37 250m: 3:11.71 45.79 350m: 4:32.63 35.42

100m: 1:10.52 38.40 200m: 2:25.92 37.03 300m: 3:57.21 45.50 400m: 5:06.10 33.47

13. DEGRAEVE, Rowan 98 Roubaix Natation 5:07.11 500
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:49.95 41.71 250m: 3:11.65 41.76 350m: 4:32.68 36.18

100m: 1:08.24 37.14 200m: 2:29.89 39.94 300m: 3:56.50 44.85 400m: 5:07.11 34.43

14. LITRE, Martin 97 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 5:10.20 485
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:51.53 41.46 250m: 3:14.09 43.89 350m: 4:35.50 36.35

100m: 1:10.07 38.02 200m: 2:30.20 38.67 300m: 3:59.15 45.06 400m: 5:10.20 34.70

15. MATROULE, Thomas 00 FFBN 5:14.78 464 *
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:49.99 39.87 250m: 3:14.64 41.90 350m: 4:37.68 35.94

100m: 1:10.12 38.15 200m: 2:32.74 42.75 300m: 4:01.74 47.10 400m: 5:14.78 37.10

16. DIESSNER, Linus 00 SCW Eschborn 5:15.68 460 *
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:50.25 43.54 250m: 3:17.49 44.97 350m: 4:39.96 34.92

100m: 1:06.71 36.39 200m: 2:32.52 42.27 300m: 4:05.04 47.55 400m: 5:15.68 35.72
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, 20 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

17. HEELEIN, Niklas 00 Wfr. Fechenheim 5:18.91 447 *
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 2:00.69 42.75 250m: 3:26.17 42.75 350m: 4:45.31 34.52

100m: 1:17.94 42.77 200m: 2:43.42 42.73 300m: 4:10.79 44.62 400m: 5:18.91 33.60

18. ANDERSEN, Christian 99 Soelleroed Swim Club 5:23.08 429 *
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:52.95 42.53 250m: 3:21.84 46.87 350m: 4:46.21 37.49

100m: 1:10.42 38.42 200m: 2:34.97 42.02 300m: 4:08.72 46.88 400m: 5:23.08 36.87

19. DUTHOIT, Romain 99 Union Sportive de Saint Andre 5:24.21 425 *
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:50.84 40.65 250m: 3:18.07 47.66 350m: 4:47.63 39.23

100m: 1:10.19 38.09 200m: 2:30.41 39.57 300m: 4:08.40 50.33 400m: 5:24.21 36.58

20. BANOS, Benjamin 00 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 5:25.02 422 *
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:58.17 42.40 250m: 3:25.16 44.87 350m: 4:50.49 37.41

100m: 1:15.77 42.60 200m: 2:40.29 42.12 300m: 4:13.08 47.92 400m: 5:25.02 34.53

21. DESPRET, Maxance 98 Villeneuve d'Ascq 5:27.15 414 *
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:54.70 44.12 250m: 3:21.00 43.76 350m: 4:47.78 40.45

100m: 1:10.58 38.13 200m: 2:37.24 42.54 300m: 4:07.33 46.33 400m: 5:27.15 39.37

22. KOEFOED WEISS, Linus 99 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 5:33.55 390 *
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:55.81 38.36 250m: 3:29.74 55.18 350m: 4:58.13 35.71

100m: 1:17.45 42.34 200m: 2:34.56 38.75 300m: 4:22.42 52.68 400m: 5:33.55 35.42

23. FABIANI, Remi 01 Swimming Luxembourg 5:36.63 380 *
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 2:00.51 40.12 250m: 3:31.90 49.78 350m: 5:00.13 38.23

100m: 1:20.39 45.20 200m: 2:42.12 41.61 300m: 4:21.90 50.00 400m: 5:36.63 36.50

24. OSTREM, Matthew 00 SCW Eschborn 5:39.82 369 *
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 2:03.09 45.65 250m: 3:36.75 49.01 350m: 5:03.50 37.96

100m: 1:17.44 42.10 200m: 2:47.74 44.65 300m: 4:25.54 48.79 400m: 5:39.82 36.32

25. VANDERSCHRICK, Stephan 00 Swimming Luxembourg 5:41.37 364 *
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:58.48 43.60 250m: 3:32.74 52.93 350m: 5:05.01 38.66

100m: 1:14.88 41.42 200m: 2:39.81 41.33 300m: 4:26.35 53.61 400m: 5:41.37 36.36

26. KREKEL, Henri 01 SCW Eschborn 5:44.95 353 *
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:08.60 42.07 250m: 3:41.17 50.64 350m: 5:08.96 36.51

100m: 1:26.53 48.47 200m: 2:50.53 41.93 300m: 4:32.45 51.28 400m: 5:44.95 35.99

27. LAMBERT, Jeff 00 Swimming Luxembourg 5:49.24 340 *
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 2:03.48 46.08 250m: 3:40.41 51.61 350m: 5:11.58 39.19

100m: 1:17.40 43.29 200m: 2:48.80 45.32 300m: 4:32.39 51.98 400m: 5:49.24 37.66

28. WAGNER, Tillmann 00 SCW Eschborn 5:56.69 319 *
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 2:07.66 47.18 250m: 3:43.17 48.49 350m: 5:15.55 42.70

100m: 1:20.48 45.60 200m: 2:54.68 47.02 300m: 4:32.85 49.68 400m: 5:56.69 41.14

29. RUBIOLO, Nathan 02 Swimming Luxembourg 6:15.11 274 *
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:16.01 45.07 250m: 3:56.82 55.07 350m: 5:34.79 41.29

100m: 1:30.94 51.75 200m: 3:01.75 45.74 300m: 4:53.50 56.68 400m: 6:15.11 40.32

30. LORANG, Felix 02 Swimming Luxembourg 6:27.67 248 *
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:13.40 250m: 3:59.10 58.62 350m: 5:43.68 44.03

100m: 200m: 3:00.48 47.08 300m: 4:59.65 1:00.55 400m: 6:27.67 43.99

DSQ BACHER, Maximilian 00 SCW Eschborn 5:25.31 *
D7 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)

50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:57.74 43.43 250m: 3:24.02 43.92 350m: 4:45.40 36.10
100m: 1:14.31 42.84 200m: 2:40.10 42.36 300m: 4:09.30 45.28 400m: 5:25.31 39.91

DSQ THOLL, Nicolas 00 Swimming Luxembourg 5:49.38 *
B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)

50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 2:03.06 42.66 250m: 3:39.34 52.39 350m: 5:11.84 39.93
100m: 1:20.40 44.70 200m: 2:46.95 43.89 300m: 4:31.91 52.57 400m: 5:49.38 37.54

DSQ THARANDT, Ole 01 SCW Eschborn 6:06.07 *
N1 - Didn't swim the four styles in the correct order or distance (SW 9.1)

50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:18.58 48.22 250m: 3:53.30 47.76 350m: 5:26.00 41.60
100m: 1:30.36 50.83 200m: 3:05.54 46.96 300m: 4:44.40 51.10 400m: 6:06.07 40.07
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 5 Women, 50m Backstroke 18 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 18:52 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 29.86 LINDBORG, Ida SWE Luxembourg 30/04/2011

Girls, Open : 34.95
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HARDING, Jordan 98 Swim Wales 32.16 595 A
2. BANKY, Jacqueline 96 FLNS 32.22 592 A
3. ARAVANTINOU, Athena 00 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 32.29 588 A
4. BEETHAM, Hannah 98 Swim Wales 32.34 585 A
5. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Eline 99 Swimming Luxembourg 32.43 580 A
6. FEUILLEN, Caroline 97 ESN 32.66 568 A
7. TURMEL, Alicia 00 FLNS 33.02 550 A
8. PITTERI, Maria-Cristina 00 SCC 33.04 549 A
9. FEHLINGER, Lea 01 Aqua Sports Eschborn 33.26 538 R

10. RHEIN, Katharina 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 33.39 532 R
11. PREIS, Lorene 96 SC Wiesbaden 1911 33.43 530
12. BAUER, Johanna 99 SCW Eschborn 33.47 528
13. FLOOD, Roisin 98 Swimming Luxembourg 33.72 516
14. NAU, Jessica 98 Swimming Luxembourg 33.92 507
15. CONNOLLY, Bethan 98 Swim Wales 33.93 507
16. GYSEN, Sophie-Charlotte 99 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 33.94 506
17. MILLET, Clemence 97 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 34.31 490
18. GUDNADOTTIR, Asdis Birta 96 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 34.34 489
19. SIMON, Fiona 98 ESN 34.37 488
20. LEISTED BERTLSEN, Nina 00 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 34.68 475
21. VOLCHER, Caroline 98 MHN 34.70 474
22. PANOSETTI, Sara 01 SCW Eschborn 34.71 473
23. BLONDEL, Lea 00 Villeneuve d'Ascq 34.74 472
24. ESTRAN, Margaux 98 Villeneuve d'Ascq 34.82 469
25. BULTE, Manon 97 ESN 34.86 467
26. BLACK, Sarah 01 Swimming Luxembourg 34.89 466
27. HAMM, Jil 98 Swimming Club Redange 35.03 460 *
28. VANLOMMEL, Anke 00 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 35.22 453 *
29. VAN DER WEKEN, Chantal 97 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 35.48 443 *
30. BLOCKX, Daphne 97 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 35.66 436 *
31. NICOLE, Chloe 98 ESN 35.76 433 *
32. SOUBRIER, Clara 98 Union Sportive de Saint Andre 35.96 426 *
33. RUBIOLO, Emma 99 Swimming Luxembourg 36.01 424 *
34. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Petange 36.26 415 *
35. GLOESER, Carolin 99 TV Wetzlar 1847 36.35 412 *
36. MEYS, Elise 98 Swimming Club Redange 37.27 382 *
37. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Swimming Luxembourg 37.95 362 *
38. BACK, Jil 97 Schwammclub Deifferdang 38.04 359 *
39. WINKEL, Helene 01 Swimming Luxembourg 39.30 326 *
40. SCARCEZ, Marie 02 MHN 41.51 277 *
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke 20 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 18:59 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 26.89 HJELM, Mans SWE Luxembourg 30/04/2011

Boys, Open : 31.43
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GOZZO, Remi 95 Swimming Luxembourg 27.82 645 A
2. MANNES, Max 97 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 28.20 619 A

LUYTEN, Sjobbe 98 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 28.20 619 A
4. SCHROEDER, Christian 94 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 29.40 546 A
5. NAU, Sven 96 Swimming Luxembourg 29.46 543 A
6. HIRE, Michael 96 Swim Wales 29.54 538 A
7. BERGGREN SMIDT, Oliver 97 Soelleroed Swim Club 30.11 508 A
8. BEYENS, Sam 98 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 30.59 485 A
9. FEUILLEN, David 99 ESN 30.81 475 R

Referee decision - no electronic timing
10. D'ADDA, Alexandre 97 Lagny Sur Marne Natation 30.86 472 ?

BLACK, Andrew 98 FLNS 30.86 472 ?
12. WILLINSKY, Lucas 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 31.01 465

WILLEN, Ulrik 95 Soelleroed Swim Club 31.01 465
14. DIEDERICH, Greg 99 FLNS 31.24 455
15. HOFMANN, Justin 97 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 31.49 444 *
16. SIGURDSSON, Hafthor Jon 97 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 31.57 441 *
17. JUSTUS, Eugen 99 SC Wiesbaden 1911 31.93 426 *
18. LOSSOUARN, Mathias 98 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 32.17 417 *
19. SCHWERTZER, Pierre Otto 97 Swimming Luxembourg 32.58 401 *
20. BACHER, Maximilian 00 SCW Eschborn 32.94 388 *
21. HELMKE, Finn 00 SCW Eschborn 33.14 381 *
22. KUTTEN, Daniel 96 CNDu 33.18 380 *
23. COLAIANNI, Victor 99 Swimming Luxembourg 33.48 370 *
24. MILLER, Bob 99 Swimming Club Redange 33.66 364 *
25. GUIOUBLY, Yannis 01 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 34.13 349 *
26. FABIANI, Remi 01 Swimming Luxembourg 34.16 348 *
27. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Yann 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 35.19 318 *
28. BANKY, Jordan 01 Swimming Luxembourg 39.71 221 *

DSQ VANDERSCHRICK, Stephan 00 Swimming Luxembourg 34.76 *
D3 - Braking through the water surface later than 15m after start or turn (SW 6.3)
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 7 Women, 50m Fly 18 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 19:05 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 27.38 PIKKARAINEN, Emilie FIN Luxembourg 18/04/2009

Girls, Open : 32.50
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DAVIES, Mari 98 Swim Wales 28.31 694 A
2. JONES, Harriet 97 Swim Wales 28.72 665 A
3. CELAR, Selina 99 Erster Offenbacher SC 29.39 620 A
4. MAUER, Lisa 99 Hofheimer SC 29.42 618 A
5. OPPEL, Nathalie 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 30.14 575 A
6. PREIS, Lorene 96 SC Wiesbaden 1911 30.31 565 A
7. PITTERI, Maria-Cristina 00 SCC 30.46 557 A
8. SCHMIDT, Anouk 98 FLNS 30.47 556 A
9. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Eline 99 Swimming Luxembourg 30.48 556 R

10. LA COUR, Emma 99 Soelleroed Swim Club 30.52 554 R
11. LIENHART, Michelle 97 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 30.54 553
12. CONNOLLY, Bethan 98 Swim Wales 30.58 550
13. KLEYBOLDT, Emilia 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 30.62 548
14. MORARU, Sara 99 FLNS 30.64 547
15. DEFRAINE, Claris 99 ESN 30.77 540
16. ABDEL-FATTAH, Dina 01 Erster Offenbacher SC 30.84 537
17. GEIST, Vanessa 96 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 30.91 533
18. BLANC, Marguerite 99 Swimming Luxembourg 31.06 525
19. SCHAEFER, Tabea 00 TV Wetzlar 1847 31.10 523
20. STEVENSON, Emilia 98 Swim Wales 31.31 513
21. ARAVANTINOU, Athena 00 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 31.47 505
22. HARRIS, Seren 98 Swim Wales 31.55 501
23. SCHILLEBEEKX, Jelle 99 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 31.77 491
24. NEY, Laurine 96 Natation Club Athus 31.94 483
25. MILLET, Clemence 97 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 32.11 475
26. HAJDER NAEYE, Tamlyne 00 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 32.22 471
27. HAMM, Jil 98 Swimming Club Redange 32.52 458 *
28. BARNJAK, Ana-Katarina 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 32.59 455 *
29. SAICH, Lara 99 Villeneuve d'Ascq 32.65 452 *
30. GYSEN, Sophie-Charlotte 99 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 33.01 438 *
31. PANOSETTI, Sara 01 SCW Eschborn 33.31 426 *

HOLLYWOOD, Aine 99 Swimming Luxembourg 33.31 426 *
33. SCARCEZ, Julie 00 MHN 33.34 425 *
34. ULBRICH, Mareike 97 TV Wetzlar 1847 34.26 391 *
35. DIESSNER, Nele 02 SCW Eschborn 34.49 384 *
36. SOUBRIER, Clara 98 Union Sportive de Saint Andre 34.61 380 *
37. BACCAUW, Manon 98 MHN 34.80 373 *
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 8 Men, 50m Fly 20 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 19:12 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 25.02 BILSKI, Benjamin GER Luxembourg 27/04/2008

Boys, Open : 29.54
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LEWIS, Jonah 97 Swim Wales 25.46 683 A
2. JONES, Dan 96 Swim Wales 26.01 641 A
3. D'ADDA, Alexandre 97 Lagny Sur Marne Natation 26.33 618 A
4. FRANCOIS, Fabien 94 Swimming Luxembourg 26.47 608 A
5. GLOESENER, Louis 95 FLNS 26.62 598 A
6. JUSTE, Alexander 94 Swimming Luxembourg 26.92 578 A
7. LAMBERTS, Bram 97 FLNS 27.23 558 A
8. KOENIG, Florian 97 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 27.91 519 A
9. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Natation Club Athus 28.11 508 R

10. RUBIO, Gregory 96 Swimming Luxembourg 28.38 493 R
11. SINNER, Jeff 96 Swimming Luxembourg 28.39 493
12. SAH ALI, Ayric 97 SC Wiesbaden 1911 28.50 487
13. FAIRLESS, Matthew 96 Swim Wales 28.52 486
14. DEUKER, Paul 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 28.53 485
15. HURARD, Octave 98 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 28.54 485
16. NUNES MESQUITA, Miguel 98 Swimming Luxembourg 28.83 470
17. BAUSTERT, Gregory 97 CNDu 28.87 468
18. BALSLEV JORGENSEN, Gustav Hausting97 Soelleroed Swim Club 28.91 467
19. BAUDOUX, Valentin 99 FFBN 28.98 463
20. MAGRINI, Antoine 96 Swimming Luxembourg 29.03 461
21. EVENS, Tom 99 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 29.07 459
22. BALLINGER, Guillaume 98 Swimming Club Redange 29.17 454

SIGURDSSON, Hafthor Jon 97 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 29.17 454
24. HOFMANN, Justin 97 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 29.24 451
25. DUTHOIT, Romain 99 Union Sportive de Saint Andre 29.40 444
26. ROLKO, Ricky 99 FLNS 29.58 436 *
27. LITRE, Martin 97 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 29.72 429 *
28. SCHMITZ, Jules 99 Swimming Club Redange 29.75 428 *
29. CONZEMIUS, Jerome 99 Swimming Luxembourg 29.76 428 *
30. HARDT, Moritz 00 TV Wetzlar 1847 29.79 426 *
31. DIESSNER, Linus 00 SCW Eschborn 29.94 420 *
32. HELMKE, Finn 00 SCW Eschborn 30.07 415 *
33. STRITTER, Luis 01 SCW Eschborn 30.17 410 *
34. BECKER, Sam 99 TV Wetzlar 1847 30.56 395 *
35. DUMINY, Maxime 00 Villeneuve d'Ascq 31.09 375 *
36. SCHOLZ, Phillipp 99 SC Wiesbaden 1911 31.18 372 *
37. SCHMUNK, Denis 00 TV Wetzlar 1847 31.33 366 *
38. GUIOUBLY, Yannis 01 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 31.79 351 *
39. LAMBERT, Jeff 00 Swimming Luxembourg 33.23 307 *
40. WAGNER, Tillmann 00 SCW Eschborn 33.75 293 *
41. BERNARDY, Edy 99 CNDu 34.63 271 *
42. JUCHEM, Tom 99 CNDu 34.85 266 *

EXH PISTALO, Damjan 89 Swimming Luxembourg 28.74 475
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 9 Women, 50m Freestyle 18 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 19:19 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 26.08 LINDBORG, Nathlie SWE Luxembourg 27/04/2008
CIJ - MEET Record 26.08 MEYNEN, Julie LUX Centre Aquatique de la Coque K28/04/2013

Girls, Open : 30.13
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DAVIES, Mari 98 Swim Wales 26.81 693 A
2. CELAR, Selina 99 Erster Offenbacher SC 28.07 604 A
3. BARROW, Billie-Jo 98 Swim Wales 28.16 598 A
4. JONES, Harriet 97 Swim Wales 28.30 589 A
5. BANKY, Jacqueline 96 FLNS 28.40 583 A
6. LIENHART, Michelle 97 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 28.54 574 A

MAUER, Lisa 99 Hofheimer SC 28.54 574 A
8. PITTERI, Maria-Cristina 00 SCC 28.60 571 A
9. BARNJAK, Ana-Katarina 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 28.61 570 ?

SCHAEFER, Tabea 00 TV Wetzlar 1847 28.61 570 ?
11. VANLOMMEL, Anke 00 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 28.69 565
12. TURMEL, Alicia 00 FLNS 28.73 563
13. BULTE, Manon 97 ESN 28.77 561
14. MILLET, Clemence 97 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 28.78 560
15. OPPEL, Nathalie 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 28.84 557
16. FEUILLEN, Caroline 97 ESN 28.95 550
17. VOLK, Luise 98 SCW Eschborn 28.97 549
18. VALJEVAC, Idna 97 Swimming Luxembourg 28.98 549
19. BEETHAM, Hannah 98 Swim Wales 29.05 545
20. GUDNADOTTIR, Asdis Birta 96 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 29.10 542
21. MORARU, Sara 99 FLNS 29.12 541
22. ARAVANTINOU, Athena 00 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 29.21 536
23. THOMAS, Carys 97 Swim Wales 29.27 532
24. KLEYBOLDT, Emilia 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 29.33 529
25. MUELLER, Annina-Leonie 01 Aqua Sports Eschborn 29.34 529
26. BLANCO-GONZALEZ, Isabel 98 TV Wetzlar 1847 29.54 518
27. HARDING, Jordan 98 Swim Wales 29.55 517

OOMS, Naomi 97 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 29.55 517
29. FLOOD, Roisin 98 Swimming Luxembourg 29.57 516
30. LANG, Charlotte 97 TV Wetzlar 1847 29.59 515
31. KOTIRANTA, Emma 01 Cetus Espoo 29.69 510
32. TROESTER, Celin 99 SC Wiesbaden 1911 29.70 510
33. SCHILLEBEEKX, Jelle 99 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 29.73 508
34. BLOCKX, Daphne 97 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 29.88 500
35. WILKE, Franka 02 Erster Offenbacher SC 29.96 496

LOCHNO, Sonja 02 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 29.96 496
37. DEFRAINE, Claris 99 ESN 30.02 493
38. SCHMIDT, Anouk 98 FLNS 30.13 488
39. LEISTED BERTLSEN, Nina 00 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 30.18 486 *
40. LESAGE, Lea 97 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 30.20 485 *
41. STENHOLT PETRI, Frederikke Ella 01 Soelleroed Swim Club 30.23 483 *
42. STRAND NIELSEN, Josefine 00 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 30.27 481 *
43. NEY, Laurine 96 Natation Club Athus 30.31 479 *

BLANC, Marguerite 99 Swimming Luxembourg 30.31 479 *
45. VOLCHER, Caroline 98 MHN 30.49 471 *
46. SIMON, Fiona 98 ESN 30.51 470 *
47. ESTRAN, Margaux 98 Villeneuve d'Ascq 30.62 465 *
48. MARQUET-ZEH, Elisabeth 98 TV Wetzlar 1847 30.70 461 *
49. SOUBRIER, Clara 98 Union Sportive de Saint Andre 30.71 461 *
50. WEINBERG, Carla 98 Swimming Luxembourg 30.77 458 *
51. NICOLE, Chloe 98 ESN 30.86 454 *
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 18 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

52. ENGELS, Emelie 01 SCW Eschborn 30.88 453 *
53. MEYS, Elise 98 Swimming Club Redange 30.91 452 *
54. SCARCEZ, Julie 00 MHN 31.21 439 *
55. RUBIOLO, Emma 99 Swimming Luxembourg 31.27 437 *
56. BLOTHIAUX, Aline 01 MHN 31.69 419 *
57. WINKEL, Helene 01 Swimming Luxembourg 32.00 407 *
58. BACCAUW, Manon 98 MHN 32.03 406 *
59. BACK, Jil 97 Schwammclub Deifferdang 32.04 406 *
60. PANOSETTI, Sara 01 SCW Eschborn 32.13 402 *
61. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Swimming Luxembourg 32.52 388 *
62. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Petange 32.59 386 *
63. GLOESER, Carolin 99 TV Wetzlar 1847 33.03 370 *
64. SCARCEZ, Marie 02 MHN 34.82 316 *
65. ZAHAROV, Daria 00 Berhord Team 40.83 196 *

EXH SILBEREISEN, Caroline 90 Swimming Luxembourg 29.53 518
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 10 Men, 50m Freestyle 20 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 19:28 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 22.94 LIUKKONEN, Ari-Pekka FIN Luxembourg 19/04/2009

Boys, Open : 27.11
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HENX, Julien 95 CNDu 23.25 727 A
2. LEWIS, Jonah 97 Swim Wales 24.00 661 A
3. JONES, Dan 96 Swim Wales 24.36 632 A
4. BRANDENBURGER, Pit 95 Swimming Luxembourg 24.45 625 A
5. GOZZO, Remi 95 Swimming Luxembourg 24.77 601 A
6. KUZNETSOV, Sergey 00 Cetus Espoo 25.14 575 A
7. D'ADDA, Alexandre 97 Lagny Sur Marne Natation 25.26 567 A
8. SCHROEDER, Christian 94 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 25.31 563 A
9. WILLEN, Ulrik 95 Soelleroed Swim Club 25.51 550 R

10. JUSTE, Alexander 94 Swimming Luxembourg 25.52 550 R
11. HAAS, Nicolai 97 SC Wiesbaden 1911 25.73 536
12. GRILLO, Giano 98 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 25.89 526
13. FRACH, Niklas 98 SV Poseidon Limburg e. V. 25.90 526
14. DEUKER, Paul 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 25.92 524
15. SINNER, Jeff 96 Swimming Luxembourg 26.03 518
16. RUBIO, Gregory 96 Swimming Luxembourg 26.23 506
17. DONDELINGER, Jacques 98 FLNS 26.29 503
18. DICKIE, Tim 96 Swimming Luxembourg 26.57 487
19. HOFMANN, Justin 97 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 26.65 483
20. BEYENS, Sam 98 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 26.66 482
21. THOMA, Lukas 96 SC Wiesbaden 1911 26.83 473
22. VOLCHER, Steven 97 MHN 26.84 472
23. HARDT, Moritz 00 TV Wetzlar 1847 26.91 469
24. JOURET, Louis 97 Swimming Luxembourg 26.93 468
25. KRAEMER, Michael 96 Swimming Luxembourg 26.99 465
26. NAGY, Miklos Mark 99 Swimming Luxembourg 27.02 463
27. NAU, Sven 96 Swimming Luxembourg 27.05 461
28. HELMKE, Finn 00 SCW Eschborn 27.13 457 *

SCHWERTZER, Pierre Otto 97 Swimming Luxembourg 27.13 457 *
30. LOSSOUARN, Mathias 98 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 27.21 453 *
31. FEUILLEN, David 99 ESN 27.22 453 *
32. VESTERGAARD, Andreas 99 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 27.23 452 *
33. HURARD, Octave 98 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 27.26 451 *
34. BLACK, Andrew 98 FLNS 27.35 446 *
35. CONZEMIUS, Jerome 99 Swimming Luxembourg 27.43 442 *
36. SIGURDSSON, Hafthor Jon 97 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 27.46 441 *
37. SCHMITZ, Jules 99 Swimming Club Redange 27.53 438 *

BAUSTERT, Gregory 97 CNDu 27.53 438 *
39. LITRE, Martin 97 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 27.63 433 *
40. MAGRINI, Antoine 96 Swimming Luxembourg 27.65 432 *
41. BALLINGER, Guillaume 98 Swimming Club Redange 27.69 430 *

KUTTEN, Daniel 96 CNDu 27.69 430 *
43. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Petange 27.75 427 *
44. STROEMBECK, Gustav 97 Wisby Simsaellskap Sweden 27.78 426 *
45. DIEDERICH, Greg 99 FLNS 27.88 421 *
46. EVENS, Tom 99 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 27.97 417 *
47. KOKS, Vincent 97 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 27.99 416 *
48. NUNES MESQUITA, Miguel 98 Swimming Luxembourg 28.18 408 *
49. BERNARDY, Edy 99 CNDu 28.30 403 *
50. SCHOLZ, Phillipp 99 SC Wiesbaden 1911 28.36 400 *
51. MILLER, Bob 99 Swimming Club Redange 28.44 397 *
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 20 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

52. IOSIP, Stefan 00 Berhord Team 28.49 395 *
53. COLAIANNI, Victor 99 Swimming Luxembourg 28.62 389 *
54. GUIOUBLY, Yannis 01 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 28.70 386 *
55. BIVER, Martin 00 CNDu 28.75 384 *
56. MARAZZI, Benito 99 TV Wetzlar 1847 28.85 380 *
57. STRITTER, Luis 01 SCW Eschborn 28.93 377 *
58. VANDERSCHRICK, Stephan 00 Swimming Luxembourg 28.94 377 *
59. SCHMUNK, Denis 00 TV Wetzlar 1847 28.96 376 *
60. KELDERMAN, Yohan 97 Cercle Nautique Petange 29.11 370 *
61. ADAMI, Mike 99 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 29.17 368 *
62. THOLL, Christophe 96 Swimming Luxembourg 29.28 364 *
63. THOLL, Nicolas 00 Swimming Luxembourg 29.32 362 *
64. OSTREM, Matthew 00 SCW Eschborn 29.53 355 *

HEELEIN, Niklas 00 Wfr. Fechenheim 29.53 355 *
66. GLINEUR, Raphael 00 MHN 29.67 350 *
67. DE SOUSA, Yann 98 Cercle Nautique Petange 29.71 348 *
68. STANKOV, Daniil 01 Berhord Team 29.96 339 *
69. MULLER, Olivier 01 Cercle Nautique Petange 30.26 329 *
70. JUCHEM, Tom 99 CNDu 30.82 312 *
71. RICHTER, Pascal 00 TV Wetzlar 1847 30.83 311 *
72. RUBIOLO, Nathan 02 Swimming Luxembourg 31.23 300 *
73. KREKEL, Henri 01 SCW Eschborn 31.32 297 *
74. IOSIP, Cristian 03 Berhord Team 34.53 222 *
75. ALOVATKI, Pavel 03 Berhord Team 35.52 204 *

DSQ BECKER, Sam 99 TV Wetzlar 1847 28.42 *
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

EXH PISTALO, Damjan 89 Swimming Luxembourg 25.89 526
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 11 Women, 50m Breaststroke 18 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 19:38 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 32.75 DIZDAREVIC, S. SWE Luxembourg 15/04/2007

Girls, Open : 38.61
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MAMIE, Lisa 98 LIMM 32.86 722 A
2. SAICH, Lara 99 Villeneuve d'Ascq 34.58 619 A
3. EINHORN, Jil 98 Swimming Luxembourg 34.72 612 A
4. FLYCT, Emilia 01 Cetus Espoo 35.17 588 A
5. POPP, Laura 97 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 35.96 550 A
6. COCU, Florine 98 MHN 35.98 550 A
7. REES, Katie 98 Swim Wales 36.05 546 A
8. GEIST, Vanessa 96 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 36.54 525 A
9. LIENHART, Michelle 97 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 36.64 520 R

10. KALENIUS, Lyydia 00 Cetus Espoo 36.69 518 R
11. VOLK, Luise 98 SCW Eschborn 37.35 491
12. BATISTA, Claire 97 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 37.58 482

LA COUR, Emma 99 Soelleroed Swim Club 37.58 482
14. ENGELS, Emelie 01 SCW Eschborn 37.61 481
15. BARROW, Billie-Jo 98 Swim Wales 37.62 481
16. VAN D.BOSSCHE, Manon 97 FLNS 37.79 474
17. ABDEL-FATTAH, Dina 01 Erster Offenbacher SC 37.82 473
18. RHEIN, Katharina 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 37.89 470
19. SANDSJOE, Tone 03 Wisby Simsaellskap Sweden 38.13 462
20. NAU, Jessica 98 Swimming Luxembourg 38.48 449
21. OEHMAN, Emma 97 Wisby Simsaellskap Sweden 38.59 445

RIKKERT, Helene 00 Swimming Luxembourg 38.59 445
23. VOLCHER, Wendy 98 MHN 38.78 439 *
24. HARRIS, Seren 98 Swim Wales 38.83 437 *

HAJDER NAEYE, Tamlyne 00 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 38.83 437 *
26. PITTERI, Maria-Cristina 00 SCC 39.39 419 *
27. GLODT, Kelly 02 Cercle Nautique Petange 39.41 418 *
28. WEISSENBACH, Stefanie 01 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 39.53 414 *
29. TALEB, Yasmine 99 MHN 39.85 404 *
30. VAN MECHELEN, Claire 00 Swimming Luxembourg 40.49 385 *
31. STRUBE, Constanze 99 TV Wetzlar 1847 42.61 331 *
32. KALMES, Paula 00 Swimming Luxembourg 43.62 308 *

EXH WALTZING, Aurelie 93 Schwammclub Deifferdang 35.54 570
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 12 Men, 50m Breaststroke 20 years and younger
02/05/2014 - 19:44 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 28.17 KOCH, Marco GER Luxembourg 17/04/2009

Boys, Open : 34.55
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BRANDENBURGER, Pit 95 Swimming Luxembourg 30.94 640 A
2. ALITALO, Eetu 99 Cetus Espoo 31.18 625 A
3. LAMBERTS, Bram 97 FLNS 31.19 625 A
4. KOENIG, Florian 97 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 31.60 601 A
5. WILLINSKY, Lucas 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 32.21 567 A
6. ROLKO, Ricky 99 FLNS 32.89 533 A
7. WALL, Tobias 96 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 32.91 532 A
8. MORIS, Cedric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 33.15 520 A
9. HAAS, Nicolai 97 SC Wiesbaden 1911 33.20 518 R

10. DI PINTO, Ivan 99 Swimming Luxembourg 33.53 503 R
11. BACHER, Maximilian 00 SCW Eschborn 33.84 489
12. JUSTUS, Eugen 99 SC Wiesbaden 1911 33.92 486
13. KRAEMER, Michael 96 Swimming Luxembourg 33.97 483
14. CHARBONNEL, Alexandre 00 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 34.17 475
15. IONETI, Marian Catalin 98 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 34.30 470
16. D'ADDA, Alexandre 97 Lagny Sur Marne Natation 34.68 454 *
17. NAGY, Miklos Mark 99 Swimming Luxembourg 34.69 454 *
18. DEGRAEVE, Rowan 98 Roubaix Natation 35.11 438 *
19. JENTSCH, Mika 00 Wfr. Fechenheim 35.21 434 *
20. DESPRET, Maxance 98 Villeneuve d'Ascq 35.29 431 *
21. THOMA, Lukas 96 SC Wiesbaden 1911 35.31 430 *
22. DUMINY, Maxime 00 Villeneuve d'Ascq 35.44 426 *
23. KLAPP, Loris 97 CNDu 35.96 407 *
24. THOLL, Christophe 96 Swimming Luxembourg 36.55 388 *
25. MARAZZI, Benito 99 TV Wetzlar 1847 36.81 380 *
26. BANOS, Benjamin 00 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 36.83 379 *
27. WAGNER, Tillmann 00 SCW Eschborn 37.65 355 *
28. BERNIER, Dylan 95 Lille Metropole Natation 37.87 349 *
29. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Yann 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 38.05 344 *
30. GLINEUR, Raphael 00 MHN 38.13 342 *
31. GUIOUBLY, Yannis 01 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 40.56 284 *
32. RICHTER, Pascal 00 TV Wetzlar 1847 42.27 251 *

DSQ THARANDT, Ole 01 SCW Eschborn 38.90 *
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 2/ - 4/5/2014

Event 13 Women, 400m Freestyle 18 years and younger
03/05/2014 - 8:30 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 4:13.20 STRAUSS, A. GER Luxembourg 13/04/1985

Girls, Open : 5:12.08
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. OLIVIER, Monique 98 Swimming Luxembourg 4:27.41 715 A
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:38.04 34.33 250m: 2:46.94 34.58 350m: 3:54.72 33.58

100m: 1:03.71 33.36 200m: 2:12.36 34.32 300m: 3:21.14 34.20 400m: 4:27.41 32.69

2. EVANS, Sophie 99 Swim Wales 4:27.64 713 A
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:40.45 34.60 250m: 2:49.10 33.73 350m: 3:55.72 33.09

100m: 1:05.85 34.13 200m: 2:15.37 34.92 300m: 3:22.63 33.53 400m: 4:27.64 31.92

3. DAVIES, Mari 98 Swim Wales 4:34.37 662 A
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:42.06 34.94 250m: 2:51.97 34.60 350m: 4:00.93 34.26

100m: 1:07.12 34.78 200m: 2:17.37 35.31 300m: 3:26.67 34.70 400m: 4:34.37 33.44

4. STEVENSON, Emilia 98 Swim Wales 4:34.86 658 A
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:41.53 35.64 250m: 2:51.98 34.82 350m: 4:01.18 34.20

100m: 1:05.89 34.38 200m: 2:17.16 35.63 300m: 3:26.98 35.00 400m: 4:34.86 33.68

5. HARRIS, Seren 98 Swim Wales 4:37.21 642 A
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:41.29 35.16 250m: 2:51.34 34.91 350m: 4:02.64 35.87

100m: 1:06.13 34.67 200m: 2:16.43 35.14 300m: 3:26.77 35.43 400m: 4:37.21 34.57

6. INGTHORSDOTTIR, Harpa 00 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 4:37.62 639 A
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:42.43 35.33 250m: 2:53.16 35.13 350m: 4:04.08 35.54

100m: 1:07.10 34.92 200m: 2:18.03 35.60 300m: 3:28.54 35.38 400m: 4:37.62 33.54

7. DUMONT, Juliette 00 Embourg 4:40.42 620 A
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:43.35 35.47 250m: 2:55.20 35.59 350m: 4:06.40 35.23

100m: 1:07.88 35.80 200m: 2:19.61 36.26 300m: 3:31.17 35.97 400m: 4:40.42 34.02

8. ANGELIDIS, Cristiana 00 FLNS 4:42.46 606 A
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:41.16 35.22 250m: 2:52.82 35.80 350m: 4:06.47 37.06

100m: 1:05.94 34.39 200m: 2:17.02 35.86 300m: 3:29.41 36.59 400m: 4:42.46 35.99

9. ERHART, Samira-Svea 99 Erster Offenbacher SC 4:43.44 600 R
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:42.58 36.16 250m: 2:55.83 36.78 350m: 4:08.91 36.41

100m: 1:06.42 34.68 200m: 2:19.05 36.47 300m: 3:32.50 36.67 400m: 4:43.44 34.53

10. BECKER, Annett 00 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 4:44.64 593 R
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:42.34 36.17 250m: 2:56.27 37.05 350m: 4:09.90 36.53

100m: 1:06.17 35.17 200m: 2:19.22 36.88 300m: 3:33.37 37.10 400m: 4:44.64 34.74

11. AALTO, Ella 00 Cetus Espoo 4:47.32 576
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:43.74 36.78 250m: 2:57.59 36.95 350m: 4:12.04 36.81

100m: 1:06.96 35.32 200m: 2:20.64 36.90 300m: 3:35.23 37.64 400m: 4:47.32 35.28

12. OEHMAN, Emma 97 Wisby Simsaellskap Sweden 4:48.18 571
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:43.27 35.78 250m: 2:56.68 36.54 350m: 4:11.57 37.39

100m: 1:07.49 35.49 200m: 2:20.14 36.87 300m: 3:34.18 37.50 400m: 4:48.18 36.61

13. RATH, Ella 01 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 4:49.92 561
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:47.48 36.89 250m: 3:01.64 37.09 350m: 4:14.57 35.81

100m: 1:10.59 36.79 200m: 2:24.55 37.07 300m: 3:38.76 37.12 400m: 4:49.92 35.35

14. VOLK, Luise 98 SCW Eschborn 4:50.47 558
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:45.25 37.24 250m: 2:59.84 37.22 350m: 4:14.35 37.53

100m: 1:08.01 35.72 200m: 2:22.62 37.37 300m: 3:36.82 36.98 400m: 4:50.47 36.12

15. HAJDER NAEYE, Tamlyne 00 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 4:50.63 557
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:47.07 37.20 250m: 3:01.02 37.19 350m: 4:14.85 36.74

100m: 1:09.87 36.28 200m: 2:23.83 36.76 300m: 3:38.11 37.09 400m: 4:50.63 35.78

16. BLANCO-GONZALEZ, Isabel 98 TV Wetzlar 1847 4:51.94 549
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:45.30 37.20 250m: 3:00.26 37.74 350m: 4:15.37 37.48

100m: 1:08.10 35.92 200m: 2:22.52 37.22 300m: 3:37.89 37.63 400m: 4:51.94 36.57
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17. LANG, Charlotte 97 TV Wetzlar 1847 4:52.47 546
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:45.27 37.30 250m: 3:00.65 37.85 350m: 4:16.34 37.87

100m: 1:07.97 35.76 200m: 2:22.80 37.53 300m: 3:38.47 37.82 400m: 4:52.47 36.13

18. MODEWEG-HANSEN, Sophie 97 Soelleroed Swim Club 4:52.70 545
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:47.42 37.34 250m: 3:03.08 37.77 350m: 4:16.45 35.64

100m: 1:10.08 36.70 200m: 2:25.31 37.89 300m: 3:40.81 37.73 400m: 4:52.70 36.25

19. BLOCKX, Daphne 97 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 4:53.34 541
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:47.94 37.59 250m: 3:03.02 37.45 350m: 4:18.00 37.26

100m: 1:10.35 36.80 200m: 2:25.57 37.63 300m: 3:40.74 37.72 400m: 4:53.34 35.34

20. COLLE, Noemie 99 Embourg 4:53.48 541
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:47.21 37.62 250m: 3:02.41 37.40 350m: 4:17.83 37.91

100m: 1:09.59 36.68 200m: 2:25.01 37.80 300m: 3:39.92 37.51 400m: 4:53.48 35.65

21. FABER, Maiti 01 FLNS 4:53.87 538
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:45.41 37.22 250m: 3:01.44 37.98 350m: 4:17.67 37.62

100m: 1:08.19 36.05 200m: 2:23.46 38.05 300m: 3:40.05 38.61 400m: 4:53.87 36.20

22. SCHAEFER, Tabea 00 TV Wetzlar 1847 4:55.88 528
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:46.67 36.70 250m: 3:00.81 37.14 350m: 4:17.84 39.28

100m: 1:09.97 36.34 200m: 2:23.67 37.00 300m: 3:38.56 37.75 400m: 4:55.88 38.04

23. STRAND NIELSEN, Josefine 00 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 4:56.16 526
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:48.12 37.79 250m: 3:03.92 37.83 350m: 4:19.59 37.41

100m: 1:10.33 36.82 200m: 2:26.09 37.97 300m: 3:42.18 38.26 400m: 4:56.16 36.57

24. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR, Eyrun Agla 99 Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar 4:56.31 525
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:48.31 37.84 250m: 3:04.27 38.12 350m: 4:20.32 37.26

100m: 1:10.47 37.10 200m: 2:26.15 37.84 300m: 3:43.06 38.79 400m: 4:56.31 35.99

25. KEPP, Natasja Kristine 00 Soelleroed Swim Club 4:56.93 522
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:46.76 38.00 250m: 3:03.77 38.63 350m: 4:20.65 37.94

100m: 1:08.76 36.18 200m: 2:25.14 38.38 300m: 3:42.71 38.94 400m: 4:56.93 36.28

26. MUELLER, Annina-Leonie 01 Aqua Sports Eschborn 4:57.40 519
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:49.29 39.36 250m: 3:05.83 37.98 350m: 4:20.76 37.35

100m: 1:09.93 37.34 200m: 2:27.85 38.56 300m: 3:43.41 37.58 400m: 4:57.40 36.64

27. WEINBERG, Carla 98 Swimming Luxembourg 4:59.13 511
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:47.76 37.61 250m: 3:04.61 38.55 350m: 4:21.87 38.69

100m: 1:10.15 37.09 200m: 2:26.06 38.30 300m: 3:43.18 38.57 400m: 4:59.13 37.26

28. LESAGE, Lea 97 Club Natation Brunoy Essonne 4:59.58 508
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:50.68 39.18 250m: 3:07.56 38.02 350m: 4:22.99 37.70

100m: 1:11.50 37.79 200m: 2:29.54 38.86 300m: 3:45.29 37.73 400m: 4:59.58 36.59

29. MILLET, Clemence 97 Athletic Club Boulogne Billancourt 5:00.44 504
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:49.30 37.64 250m: 3:07.10 38.84 350m: 4:23.35 36.43

100m: 1:11.66 37.61 200m: 2:28.26 38.96 300m: 3:46.92 39.82 400m: 5:00.44 37.09

30. GOIRE, Sarah 00 Embourg 5:00.63 503
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:52.21 39.19 250m: 3:07.86 37.09 350m: 4:22.97 37.19

100m: 1:13.02 38.32 200m: 2:30.77 38.56 300m: 3:45.78 37.92 400m: 5:00.63 37.66

31. WILKE, Franka 02 Erster Offenbacher SC 5:01.88 497
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:48.05 38.42 250m: 3:06.71 39.44 350m: 4:24.89 38.78

100m: 1:09.63 36.91 200m: 2:27.27 39.22 300m: 3:46.11 39.40 400m: 5:01.88 36.99

32. VITUS TVERSTED, Martha 02 Soelleroed Swim Club 5:01.94 496
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:49.94 37.91 250m: 3:06.69 38.66 350m: 4:24.48 38.84

100m: 1:12.03 37.40 200m: 2:28.03 38.09 300m: 3:45.64 38.95 400m: 5:01.94 37.46

33. KULIK, Daria 01 FFBN 5:02.02 496
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:47.66 38.34 250m: 3:05.73 38.96 350m: 4:23.74 38.83

100m: 1:09.32 36.72 200m: 2:26.77 39.11 300m: 3:44.91 39.18 400m: 5:02.02 38.28

34. NICOLE, Chloe 98 ESN 5:04.28 485
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:49.37 38.23 250m: 3:07.61 39.33 350m: 4:26.43 39.54

100m: 1:11.14 37.53 200m: 2:28.28 38.91 300m: 3:46.89 39.28 400m: 5:04.28 37.85
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35. BLONDEL, Lea 00 Villeneuve d'Ascq 5:04.99 482
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:51.39 38.77 250m: 3:09.92 39.15 350m: 4:27.81 38.79

100m: 1:12.62 38.07 200m: 2:30.77 39.38 300m: 3:49.02 39.10 400m: 5:04.99 37.18

36. BARNJAK, Ana-Katarina 98 Bayerischer Schwimmverband 5:05.07 481
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:46.22 38.43 250m: 3:05.70 40.26 350m: 4:25.93 39.85

100m: 1:07.79 36.19 200m: 2:25.44 39.22 300m: 3:46.08 40.38 400m: 5:05.07 39.14

37. SOUBRIER, Clara 98 Union Sportive de Saint Andre 5:05.12 481
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:50.36 38.20 250m: 3:07.98 38.98 350m: 4:26.92 39.29

100m: 1:12.16 37.41 200m: 2:29.00 38.64 300m: 3:47.63 39.65 400m: 5:05.12 38.20

38. DONDE FEILBERG, Luna 00 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 5:05.53 479
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:55.30 40.16 250m: 3:12.48 36.65 350m: 4:28.30 37.67

100m: 1:15.14 39.91 200m: 2:35.83 40.53 300m: 3:50.63 38.15 400m: 5:05.53 37.23

39. SIMON, Ilona 01 ESN 5:05.77 478
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:53.30 39.67 250m: 3:10.44 38.62 350m: 4:28.68 38.54

100m: 1:13.63 38.31 200m: 2:31.82 38.52 300m: 3:50.14 39.70 400m: 5:05.77 37.09

40. GODIN, Eline 00 ESN 5:07.26 471
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:52.78 39.37 250m: 3:10.77 38.89 350m: 4:29.13 38.93

100m: 1:13.41 38.46 200m: 2:31.88 39.10 300m: 3:50.20 39.43 400m: 5:07.26 38.13

41. WALTZING, Noemie 97 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:10.91 455
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:50.91 39.34 250m: 3:10.04 40.20 350m: 4:31.42 41.07

100m: 1:11.57 37.15 200m: 2:29.84 38.93 300m: 3:50.35 40.31 400m: 5:10.91 39.49

42. ZERAIDI, Kenza 02 FFBN 5:12.07 450
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:50.55 39.01 250m: 3:11.28 40.16 350m: 4:32.40 40.35

100m: 1:11.54 37.44 200m: 2:31.12 40.57 300m: 3:52.05 40.77 400m: 5:12.07 39.67

43. BLACK, Rachael 01 Swimming Luxembourg 5:16.83 430 *
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:52.13 41.00 250m: 3:15.02 41.31 350m: 4:37.46 40.90

100m: 1:11.13 38.04 200m: 2:33.71 41.58 300m: 3:56.56 41.54 400m: 5:16.83 39.37

44. KLEYBOLDT, Rosalie 03 SC Wiesbaden 1911 5:16.84 430 *
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:54.94 40.19 250m: 3:16.94 40.92 350m: 4:38.53 40.36

100m: 1:14.75 39.13 200m: 2:36.02 41.08 300m: 3:58.17 41.23 400m: 5:16.84 38.31

45. SANDSJOE, Tone 03 Wisby Simsaellskap Sweden 5:17.74 426 *
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:50.62 40.30 250m: 3:13.55 41.42 350m: 4:36.97 41.37

100m: 1:10.32 37.79 200m: 2:32.13 41.51 300m: 3:55.60 42.05 400m: 5:17.74 40.77

46. STENHOLT PETRI, Frederikke Ella 01 Soelleroed Swim Club 5:17.92 425 *
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:52.95 39.94 250m: 3:15.29 41.16 350m: 4:37.44 39.69

100m: 1:13.01 39.18 200m: 2:34.13 41.18 300m: 3:57.75 42.46 400m: 5:17.92 40.48

47. HOLLERICH, Anne 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 5:19.26 420 *
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:56.97 41.55 250m: 3:19.23 41.45 350m: 4:40.88 40.78

100m: 1:15.42 40.34 200m: 2:37.78 40.81 300m: 4:00.10 40.87 400m: 5:19.26 38.38

48. ULBRICH, Mareike 97 TV Wetzlar 1847 5:19.50 419 *
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:57.44 41.93 250m: 3:19.59 40.94 350m: 4:40.59 40.53

100m: 1:15.51 40.30 200m: 2:38.65 41.21 300m: 4:00.06 40.47 400m: 5:19.50 38.91

49. VISEE, Chloe 01 MHN 5:21.26 412 *
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 1:57.21 41.03 250m: 3:19.57 40.72 350m: 4:41.70 41.06

100m: 1:16.18 40.02 200m: 2:38.85 41.64 300m: 4:00.64 41.07 400m: 5:21.26 39.56

50. BACCAUW, Margaux 01 MHN 5:22.68 407 *
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 1:59.64 41.42 250m: 3:23.03 41.68 350m: 4:45.09 40.80

100m: 1:18.22 40.79 200m: 2:41.35 41.71 300m: 4:04.29 41.26 400m: 5:22.68 37.59

51. ROBAT, Elize 02 Swimming Luxembourg 5:23.02 405 *
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:55.97 40.91 250m: 3:19.19 41.69 350m: 4:42.56 42.08

100m: 1:15.06 40.18 200m: 2:37.50 41.53 300m: 4:00.48 41.29 400m: 5:23.02 40.46

52. ESTRAN, Margaux 98 Villeneuve d'Ascq 5:23.89 402 *
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:54.35 41.34 250m: 3:18.74 42.31 350m: 4:43.74 42.35

100m: 1:13.01 39.63 200m: 2:36.43 42.08 300m: 4:01.39 42.65 400m: 5:23.89 40.15
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53. WEYRICH, Laura 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 5:24.97 398 *
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:58.48 41.30 250m: 3:21.62 41.11 350m: 4:44.72 41.12

100m: 1:17.18 41.22 200m: 2:40.51 42.03 300m: 4:03.60 41.98 400m: 5:24.97 40.25

54. BLOTHIAUX, Aline 01 MHN 5:25.22 397 *
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 1:58.47 41.57 250m: 3:21.82 42.16 350m: 4:46.23 42.70

100m: 1:16.90 40.39 200m: 2:39.66 41.19 300m: 4:03.53 41.71 400m: 5:25.22 38.99

55. REGENWETTER, Laura 02 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:30.74 378 *
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:58.23 41.37 250m: 3:23.35 42.58 350m: 4:49.22 42.24

100m: 1:16.86 41.18 200m: 2:40.77 42.54 300m: 4:06.98 43.63 400m: 5:30.74 41.52

56. HEINEN, Hannah 02 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:33.48 368 *
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 2:00.32 43.66 250m: 3:26.45 43.36 350m: 4:52.57 43.26

100m: 1:16.66 40.79 200m: 2:43.09 42.77 300m: 4:09.31 42.86 400m: 5:33.48 40.91

